
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

9 

63 

65 

3 

6 

16 

62 

Name 

Kevin Suenson 

Max Eneberg 

Jonas Lynge 

Dainius Matijosaitis 

Martynas Samuitis 

Leo Borlovan 

Mark Sorensen 

Nat 

DEN 

DEN 

DEN 

LTU 

LTU 

ROU 

DEN 

Class Make Best Tm 

1:27.377 

1:27.837 

1:28.383 

1:29.766 

1:31.414 

1:31.569 

1:32.366 

Diff 

0.460 

1.006 

2.389 

4.037 

4.192 

4.989 

In Lap 

7 

6 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

Best Speed 

110.500 

109.922 

109.243 

107.560 

105.621 

105.442 

104.532 

2nd Best 

1:27.722 

1:28.294 

1:28.724 

1:32.263 

1:31.610 

1:32.032 

1:33.037 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20.07.2017 12:37:58 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Toms TRANKALIS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

ENEOS 1006 km powered by Hankook 
Aquila Synergy Cup 

Practice 

Practice (13:00 Time) started at 11:05:41 

Palanga 2.682 km 

20.07.2017 11:00 


